MEDIA GUIDE FOR IC

Media Relations

Full Name

Dave Maley - Media contact for all interview requests with IC administrative leadership

Acting Director Major Gifts

Acting Director Support Services Students with Disabilities
Administrative Assistant to the Director, Ctr for Faculty Excellence
Assistant Dean for Student Services

Assistant Dean for Student Services

Assistant Dean for Student Services

Assistant Provost International Studies

Assistant Provost Office of Extended Studies

Assoc. Counsel & Dir. Equal Opportunity Compliance
Associate Dean and Director of MBA Programs
Associate Dean Communications

Associate Dean Health Science & Human Perf
Associate Dean HSHP

Associate Professor and Director, Physical Therapy
Associate Provost for Accreditation, Assessment and Curriculum
Associate Provost for Business Intelligence

AVP and Dean Student Affairs

AVP Business and Finance

AVP Community/Gov Relations & Civic Engagement
AVP Human Resources

AVP Information Technology Services

AVP Marketing Communications

AVP Office of Facilities

Dean Business

Dean Health Science and Human/Perf

Dean Humanities and Sciences

Dean School of Communications

Director Admission

Director Alumni Relations

Director and Associate Professor, Journalism
Director and Professor, Provost

Director Bookstore

Director Budget

Director Campus Center & Event Services

Director Center for Faculty Excellence

Director Comp. Payroll and Org Design

Hesler, Paul A.

Uhll, Linda

Wasik, Laurie J

Lucas, Kathy M
Richardson, Ayana S
Roberts, Bryan M
Saunders, Tanya Romelle
Gearhart, Robert R (Rob)
Byrd, Traevena L

Howard, BarbaraJ
Mansfield-Richardson, Virginia D
Green, Patricia E

Sigg, John A

Nalette, Joseph Ernest (Ernest)
Henderson, Carol G
Garcia, David E
Richardson, Roger G
Cree, Robert A

Hopson, Anthony W
Coldren, Mark R

Fuller, Edwin W (Ed)
Reuben, Rachel L
Couture, Richard James
Zuckerman, Mary Ellen
Petrosino, Linda

Lewis, Leslie W.

Gayeski, Diane Mary (Diane)
Turbide, Gerard R

Van Valen, Gretchen S.
Cohen, Jeff B

Johnson, Danette Ifert
Watson, Richard B (Rick)
Dietz, Sally A

Prunty, David G

Pickren, Wade Edward
Reckdenwald, Cindy Gene

Campus Phone

607 274 1440
607-274-3480

607-274-3826
607-274-1005
607-274-3734
607-274-3102
607-274-3941
607-274-3898
607-274-3063
607-274-1909
607-274-3909
607-274-1762
607-274-1021
607-274-3237
607-274-3237
585-340-9614
607-274-3837
607-274-1252
607-274-1623
607-274-3118
607-274-3111
607-274-3853
607-274-3036
607-274-3830
607-274-3269
607-274-3341
607-274-3265
607-274-3102
607-274-3895
607-274-3124
607-274-1392
607-274-1330
607-274-5170
607-274-3958
607-274-1888
607-274-3313
607-274-3734
607-274-3850
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Director Counseling and Wellness

Director Employee and Organizational Development
Director Employee Benefits and Work Life

Director Employee Relations and Diversity

Director Enrollment Planning

Director Enterprise Application Services

Director Facilities Grounds & Transportation
Director Facilities Maintenance

Director Facilities Planning, Design and Construction
Director Financial Services

Director for Academic Enrichment Services

Director Gerontology

Director Hammond Health Center

Director IC Annual Fund

Director Infrastructure and Communication Services
Director Institutional Advancement Communications
Director Institutional Research

Director Intercollegiate Athletics

Director of Client Marketing Services

Director of Communication

Director of Creative Services

Director of First Year Experience

Director of Multicultural Affairs

Director of Recruitment Marketing

Director of Student Leadership & Involvement
Director Public Safety

Director Recruitment and Employment

Director Residential Life & Judicial Affairs

Director Student Financial Services

Director Technical Operations

Director, Career Services

Director, Facilities Services

Executive Director |IA Administration

Executive Director ITS

Information Security Officer

Interim Associate Dean Music

Interim Dean School of Music

Librarian

President

Professor/Program Dir., Ctr for the Study of Culture, Race and Ethnicity

Full Name

Harper, Deborah A
Tomaselli, Mary J
Thomason, Cheryl A
Estabrook, Vicki C
Mulugetta, Yuko
Weil, David L

McClatchie, Ernest Robert (Ernie)
Newswanger, Zachariah Ruben (Zach)

Dayton, Steven A (Steve)
Eastman, Lynn O (Lynn O)
Clarke, Yolanda W
Meador, Rhoda H

Schaff, Justine Lara

de la Fuente, Roberto T (Rob)
Testa, Michael A (Mike)
Pollock, Christopher H (Chris)
Gray, Martha D

Kutler, Kenneth (Ken)
O'Shea Polk, Mary E (Molly)
Israel, Molly M

Miller, Kristine M (Kris)
Shockley, Erica L

Smith, Malinda B
Griffith, Bonny Georgia
Lenhart, Michele
Stewart, Terri Anne
Franzese, Kirra A

Prunty, Bonnie Solt
Hoskey, Lisa C

Priester, David E

Bradac, John P

Belokur, Lisa M

Staba, Lori A

Taves, Michael E
Monroe, Kris E

Pacun, David E
Cummings, Craig C
Chabot, Lisabeth
Rochon, Thomas R
Barlas, Asma

Campus Phone

607-274-3136
607-274-1239
607-274-3188
607-274-8000
607-274-3877
607-274-3098
607-274-3235
607-274-3763
607-274-1663
607-274-3309
607-274-3381
607-274-3645

607-274-5756
607-274-1082
607-274-3164
607-274-3209
607-274-3370
607-274-1945

607-274-3222
607-274-3222
607-274-7005
607-274-3222
607-274-3353
607-274-8000
607-274-3141
607-274-1713
607-274-3913
607-274-3365
607-274-3767
607-274-1639
607-274-3061
607-274-1997
607-274-1420
607-274-3343
607-274-3182
607-274-3111
607-274-1056
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Provost and VP Academic Affairs
Registrar

Senior AVP Student Affairs/Campus Life
Special Assistant to the Provost

VP and General Counsel

VP Enrollment and Communciation

VP Finance and Administration

VP Institutional Advancement

Full Name

Kelly, Marisa Jean
Scholten, Brian D
Rothman, Rory R
Arnold, Margaret L
Pringle, Nancy E
Maguire, Eric D
Sgrecci, Carl E

Biehn, Christopher M

Campus Phone

607-274-3113
607-274-3075
607-274-3374
607-274-1736
607-274-3836
607-274-1555
607-274-3118
607-274-3115
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Email Address

news@ithaca.edu
maley@ithaca.edu

phesler@ithaca.edu
luhll@ithaca.edu
wasik@ithaca.edu
lucas@ithaca.edu
arichardson@ithaca.edu
broberts@ithaca.edu
tsaunders@ithaca.edu
rgearhart@ithaca.edu
tbyrd@ithaca.edu
bhoward@ithaca.edu
vmansfield@ithaca.edu
pgreen@ithaca.edu
sigg@ithaca.edu
enalette@ithaca.edu
cghenderson@ithaca.edu
dgarcia@ithaca.edu
rrichard@ithaca.edu
rcree@ithaca.edu
ahopson@ithaca.edu
mcoldren@ithaca.edu
efuller@ithaca.edu
rreuben@ithaca.edu
rcouture@ithaca.edu
mzuckerman@ithaca.edu
Ipetrosino@ithaca.edu
llewis@ithaca.edu
gayeski@ithaca.edu
gturbide@ithaca.edu
gvanvalen@ithaca.edu
jcohen@ithaca.edu
djohnson@ithaca.edu
rwatson@ithaca.edu
sdietz@ithaca.edu
dgprunty@ithaca.edu
wpickren@ithaca.edu
creckdenwald@ithaca.edu
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Email Address

dharper@ithaca.edu
mtomaselli@ithaca.edu
cthomason@ithaca.edu
vestabrook@ithaca.edu
ymulugetta@ithaca.edu
dweil@ithaca.edu
emcclatchie@ithaca.edu
znewswanger@ithaca.edu
sdayton@ithaca.edu
leastman@ithaca.edu
yclarke@ithaca.edu
rmeador@ithaca.edu
jschaff@ithaca.edu
rdelafuente@ithaca.edu
mtesta@ithaca.edu
cpollock@ithaca.edu
mgray@ithaca.edu
kkutler@ithaca.edu
moshea@ithaca.edu
mmisrael@ithaca.edu
kmmiller@ithaca.edu
eshockley@ithaca.edu
mbsmith@ithaca.edu
bgriffith@ithaca.edu
mlenhart@ithaca.edu
tastewart@ithaca.edu
kfranzese@ithaca.edu
bprunty@ithaca.edu
Ihoskey@ithaca.edu
dpriester@ithaca.edu
jbradac@ithaca.edu
Ibelokur@ithaca.edu
Istaba@ithaca.edu
taves@ithaca.edu
kmonroe®@ithaca.edu
dpacun@ithaca.edu
cummings@ithaca.edu
Ichabot@ithaca.edu
president@ithaca.edu
abarlas@ithaca.edu
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Email Address

mkelly@ithaca.edu
bscholten@ithaca.edu
rrothman@ithaca.edu
marnold@ithaca.edu
npringle@ithaca.edu
emaguire@ithaca.edu
csgrecci@ithaca.edu
cbiehn@ithaca.edu
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